
Kirby Bellers

Rearsby

 village hall

St Bartholomews Way, before Boyd Road

Melton Road near the Ford, Brookside (LE7 4YS) 

Rearsby Road, Just prior to Ratcliffe Road (LE7 4UD)

Outside Greyhound Pub (LE12 5AG)

Train Station entrance on Station Boulevard

07.10

07.25

07.35

07.40

07.50

07.55

08.10

08:20

Melton Walton on the Wolds

Kirby Bellers Thrussington

De Lisle

DAT206

AM

Operated by Managed by

2024-2025

Bus stop - Opp Land Rover

Thrussington

Rearsby Burton on the Wolds

**Minibus will leave stop at the times below **

Long Clawson 

Melton

Main Rd bus stop near new houses (LE14 2DU)

Burton on the Wolds

Loughborough

Arrives at De Lisle College 08:30

Long Clawson

Kirby Bellers

Rearsby

Train Station entrance on Station Boulevard

Melton Road near the Ford, Brookside (LE7 4YS) 

Rearsby Road, Just prior to Ratcliffe Road (LE7 4UD)

15:35

15:00

15:10

15:25

15:30

15:40

15.45

15:50

PM

Opp Greyhound Pub (LE12 5AG)

Thrussington

Long Clawson 

Melton

Main Rd bus stop near new houses (LE14 2DU)

Burton on the Wolds

Loughborough

Departs De Lisle College (Mondays)

16:05

Departs De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday)

Land Rover

St Bartholomews Way, opposite Boyd Road

 Village hall

14:50

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled
departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be
affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.


