



Melton Walton on the Wolds Rearsby Burton on the Wolds De Lisle

Long Clawson Kirby Bellers Thrussington

2024-2025

## **AM**

	**Minibus will leave stop at the times below **	
Long Clawson	village hall	07.10
Melton	St Bartholomews Way, before Boyd Road	07.25
	Bus stop - Opp Land Rover	07.35
Kirby Bellers	Main Rd bus stop near new houses (LE14 2DU)	07.40
Rearsby	Melton Road near the Ford, Brookside (LE7 4YS)	07.50
Thrussington	Rearsby Road, Just prior to Ratcliffe Road (LE7 4UD)	07.55
Burton on the Wolds	Outside Greyhound Pub (LE12 5AG)	08.10
Loughborough	Train Station entrance on Station Boulevard	08:20
	Arrives at De Lisle College	08:30

## PM

	Departs De Lisle College (Mondays)	14:50
	Departs De Lisle College (Tuesday- Friday)	15:35
Loughborough	Train Station entrance on Station Boulevard	15:00
Burton on the Wolds	Opp Greyhound Pub (LE12 5AG)	15:10
Thrussington	Rearsby Road, Just prior to Ratcliffe Road (LE7 4UD)	15:25
Rearsby	Melton Road near the Ford, Brookside (LE7 4YS)	15:30
Kirby Bellers	Main Rd bus stop near new houses (LE14 2DU)	15:40
Melton	Land Rover	15.45
	St Bartholomews Way, opposite Boyd Road	15:50
Long Clawson	Village hall	16:05

Please be at the bus stop five minutes before the scheduled departure time. All PM times are estimated and may be affected by adverse road conditions and heavy traffic.

Operated by Managed by



